INVITATION TO BID
Bid Solicitation No.: 20250801-54

CONSTRUCTION OF LABORATORY BUILDING FOR AUTOMOTIVE

The ILOILO STATE UNIVERSITY OF FISHERIES SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY - MAIN CAMPUS TIWI SITE,
through the 2025 Fund 164, intends to apply the sum of Two Million Five Hundred Thousand Pesos
Only (PhP2,500,000.00) being the Approved Budget for the Contract (ABC) to payment under the
contract for CONSTRUCTION OF LABORATORY BUILDING FOR AUTOMOTIVE. Bids received in the
excess of the ABC shall be automatically rejected at bid opening.

The ISUFST now invites bids CONSTRUCTION OF LABORATORY BUILDING FOR AUTOMOTIVE.